
Date of 
Receipt

Claim amount
amount of 
Claims 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

amount covered 
by security 
interest

amount 
covered by 
guarantee

whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
COC

1
Basanthlal 
Sah

BEFPS6699
M

30-10-2021  ₹      1,33,09,441  ₹      1,33,09,441 

Claim 
arising out 
of 
Corporate 
Guarantee

Nil Nil No 44.13 Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim is 
arising out 
of 
Gurantee 
Given by 
CD for 
loan 
availed by 
Group 
Company 
of CD 
namely 
(SSB 
Structural 
and 
Galvanisin
g Pvt Ltd)

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: SSB RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED;  Date of commencement of CIRP: 01-10-2021 (order received by IRP on 06-10-2021); List of creditors as on: 26-11-2021 

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl No.
Name of 
Creditor

Indentifcat
ion 

Number

Details of Claims Received Details of claims Admitted
Amount 

of 
Contingen

t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
credits 

that may 

amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verifictaio
n

Remarks 
if any


